
Friday 04 Jul Saturday 05 Jul Sunday 06 Jul Monday 07 Jul Tuesday 08 Jul Wednesday 09 Jul Thursday 10 Jul

0800 BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
0830 MEETING POINT/WALKING TIME MEETING POINT/WALK TO COACHES MORNING ASSEMBLY (0845 - 0900) MORNING ASSEMBLY (0845 - 0900) MORNING ASSEMBLY (0845 - 0900) MORNING ASSEMBLY (0845 - 0900)
0900 WELCOME ADDRESS
0930
1000
1030
1100
1130
1200 COURSE PHOTOGRAPH - Old 
1230
1300
1330 HILL TUCK SHOP HILL TUCK SHOP
1400 GET READY
1430
1500
1530
1600
1630 BACK TO HOUSES
1700
1730 DOWNTIME DOWNTIME
1800
1830 DOWNTIME
1900 DOWNTIME
1930
2000
2030
2100
2130
2200 LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT

Friday 11 Jul Saturday 12 Jul Sunday 13 Jul Monday 14 Jul Tuesday 15 Jul Wednesday 16 Jul Thursday 17 Jul

0800 BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
0830 MEETING POINT/WALK TO COACHES MORNING ASSEMBLY (0845 - 0900) MORNING ASSEMBLY (0845 - 0900) MORNING ASSEMBLY (0845 - 0900) MORNING ASSEMBLY (0845 - 0900) MORNING ASSEMBLY (0845 - 0900)
0900
0930
1000
1030
1100
1130
1200
1230
1300
1330 HILL TUCK SHOP HILL TUCK SHOP WALK TO VENUE DOWNTIME
1400
1430
1500
1530
1600
1630
1700
1730
1800
1830
1900 DOWNTIME DOWNTIME DOWNTIME
1930
2000
2030
2100
2130
2200 LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT

PIZZA EVENING

Hill Café

SUPPER

1800 - 1845

CHESSINGTON WORLD OF 

ADVENTURES

Theme Park

Packed Lunch

Coach Departs Harrow: 0930

EVENING ACTIVITIES

ANIMAL HANDLING (SL)

SWIMMING

DESIGN YOUR OWN SPACE CRAFT

Butler Centre

WARNER BROTHERS STUDIO TOUR

"The Making of Harry Potter"

Coach Departs Harrow: 1400

Packed Lunch

BBQ

Chapel Terrace

MOVIE NIGHT

HOUSE THEME EVENING

DOWNTIME IN HOUSE

WEST END THEATRE

Back to the Future

Packed Lunch

Coach Departs Harrow:

DOWNTIME IN HOUSES

Please note that this schedule is provisional and subject to change without notice

DOWNTIME IN HOUSES

SUPPER

1800 - 1845

SUPPER

1800 - 1845

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

DEPARTURES

DOWNTIME IN HOUSES
DOWNTIME IN HOUSES

HOUSE THEME EVENING

DOWNTIME IN HOUSES

DISCO

Rackets

DOWNTIME IN HOUSES

LUNCH

1230 - 1315

DOWNTIME / GET READY

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

LUNCH

1230 - 1315

SUPPER

1800 - 1845

PLACEMENT TESTING

&

MAKING FRIENDS

0930 -1200

GETTING TO KNOW YOU GAMES IN 

HOUSES

DESIGN YOUR OWN T-SHIRT

Art Schools

SUPPER

1800 - 1845

DOWNTIME IN HOUSE

DOWNTIME / GET READY

ENGLISH SPORTS DAY

Ducker 1

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

LUNCH

1230 - 1315

DOWNTIME / GET READY

ENGLISH SPORTS DAY

Ducker 1

DOWNTIME IN HOUSE

DOWNTIME

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

LUNCH

1230 - 1315

SUPPER

1800 - 1845

THE ORIGINAL SPORTSFEST

LONDON DAY TRIP

British Museum

Thames Sightseeing Cruise

Shopping

Packed Lunch

Coach Departs Harrow: 0930

PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE

Harrow Summer School 2025
HSS 2A | 4th - 17th July

SUPPER

1800 - 1845

SUPPER

1800 - 1845

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

SWIMMING

HSFC

DOWNTIME

LUNCH

1230 - 1315

GENERAL ENGLISH

0930 - 1300

LUNCH

1230 - 1315
TOUR

Various

INFLATABLES (SL) & TEAM GAMES

Ducker 1

ARRIVALS 

SUPPER

1800 - 1845

GENERAL ENGLISH

0900 - 1230

EVENING ACTIVITIES

DOWNTIME IN HOUSES

LUNCH

1230 - 1315

GENERAL ENGLISH

0930 - 1300

LUNCH

1230 - 1315

CIRCUS SKILLS (SL)
PUTT CRAZY

Mini Golf

SUMMER SCHOOL'S GOT TALENT! 

FINAL PREP

DOWNTIME IN HOUSES

EVENING ACTIVITIES

DOWNTIME IN HOUSES

SUPPER

GET READY / PACK

AWARDS CEREMONY

Speech Room

FAREWELL BBQ

Chapel Terrace
SUMMER SCHOOL'S GOT TALENT!

Ryan Theatre


